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File #:

Type:

File created:

On agenda:
Enactment date:
Effective date:

Title:

Sponsors:
Indexes:

Code sections:

2016-0012 Version:
Resolution

1/8/2016

1/12/2016

2/16/2016

2/18/2016

1

Status: Passed Finally

In control: Committee on Finance and Law
Final action: 2/16/2016

Enactment #: 50

Resolution authorizing the issuance of a warrant in the sum of Ten Thousand Dollars and 00/100
($10,000.00), in favor of DeAndre Brown, c/o Joel Sansone, Esq., Three Gateway Center, 401 Liberty
Avenue, Suite 1700, Pittsburgh, PA 15222, in Full and Final Settlement of an action filed in the United
States District Court for the Western District of Pennsylvania filed at 2:14-cv-00506.

WARRANT

Attachments:
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
2/18/2016 1 Mayor Signed by the Mayor
2/16/2016 1 City Council Passed Finally Pass
2/10/2016 1 Standing Committee AFFIRMATIVELY RECOMMENDED Pass
1/20/2016 1 Standing Committee
1/12/2016 1 City Council Read and referred
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